AM BUS# P/UTIME BUSSTOP LOCATION
3 7:21AM W ROCK ST @ COLLICELLO ST

7:24 AM  Northfield Ct - Beginning of Circle
7:27 AM HEARTHSTONE @ NORTHGLEN
7:30 AM 657 VINE ST-MIDBLOCK
7:31 AM 904 VINE ST @ MAILBOXES
7:31 AM 848 VINE ST @ MAILBOXES
7:32AM  HONEYSUCKLE LA @ MORNING GLORY CT
7:33 AM 885 VINE ST @ MAILBOXES
7:34 AM 803 VINE ST @ MAILBOXES
7:35AM 783 VINE ST
7:36 AM OLD FURNACE RD @ FIRE HYDRANT
7:36 AM  OLD FURNACE RD @ LEXINGTON SQ
7:45 AM 1715 C. C. ROAD (SPOTSWOOD MOBILE)

AMBUS# P/UTIME BUSSTOP LOCATION
4 7:20 AM  E GAY ST@MYRTLE ST

AMBUS# P/UTIME BUSSTOP LOCATION

6 7:27 AM 650 TOWER ST
7:28 AM  FOUNDERS WAY @ BLUEBIRD CT
7:29 AM  ORIOLE LA@FOUNDERS WAY
7:31AM  FOUNDERS WAY@GOLDFINCH DR
7:33AM  GOLDFINCH DR@ORIOLE LA
7:35AM  BLUE RIDGE DR@GOLDFINCH DR
7:37 AM  SPARROW CT@MOCKINGBIRD DR
7:37 AM  SPARROW CT @ FALCON CT
7:38 AM BROADVIEW DR@SPARROW CT
7:48 AM  COUNTRY CLUB CT

AM BUS# P/UTIME BUS STOP LOCATION

7 7:33 AM N MAIN ST@HOLLY HILL DR
7:34 AM N MAIN ST@EMERSON LA
7:36 AM HARRIS GARDENS
7:41 AM  LONGVIEW DR @ OAKVIEW CT
7:41 AM  VINE ST@LONGVIEW DR
7:43 AM  VINE ST@EMERSON LA
7:45 AM  VINE ST @ VIEWMONT CT
7:45 AM  VINE ST@STONEFIELD CT

AM BUS# P/UTIME BUS STOP LOCATION

8 7:14 AM  RESERVOIR ST@HILLMONT CIRCLE
7:16 AM  PORTLAND DR @ SPRINGFIELD DR
7:16 AM  SPRINGFIELD DR@FIELDALE PL
7:17 AM  PORTLAND DR@EAST CT
7:18 AM 1330 Port Rd - Trailer Park
7:19 AM  NELSON DR@EDGEWOOD RD
7:21 AM  NELSON DR (END)



AM BUS#
9

AM BUS#
12

AM BUS#
17

AM BUS#

27

AM BUS#
33

AM BUS#
35

7:22 AM
7:23 AM
7:25 AM
7:30 AM
7:32 AM
7:39 AM
7:40 AM
7:41 AM
7:42 AM
7:42 AM

P/U TIME
7:11 AM
7:16 AM
7:22 AM

P/U TIME
7:11 AM
7:15 AM

P/U TIME
7:08 AM
7:15 AM

P/U TIME
7:19 AM

P/U TIME
7:17 AM

P/U TIME
7:10 AM
7:14 AM
7:15 AM
7:19 AM
7:21 AM
7:26 AM
7:26 AM
7:27 AM
7:28 AM
7:28 AM
7:29 AM
7:30 AM
7:33 AM
7:34 AM
7:35 AM
7:36 AM

NELSON DR@WINDSOR RD
WESTMORELAND DR@EDGEWOOD RD
WESTMORELAND DR@WOODCREST CI
HUNTERS RD@BRADLEY DR

Deer Run Apts @ In front of Office

FOREST HILL RD@GREENBRIAR DR

OAK HILL DR@FOREST HILL RD

Oak Hill Dr @ Beg of Circle/900 OAK HILL DR
RIDGEWOOD RD@OAK HILL DR

OAK HILL DR@RIDGEWOOD RD

BUS STOP LOCATION
Reservoir @ Holly Ct
Reservoir @ Dutch Mill Ct
ROOSEVELT ST@OHIO AVE

BUS STOP LOCATION
HAWKINS ST @ NORWOOD ST
RESERVOIR ST@ NORWOOD ST

BUS STOP LOCATION
UNIVERSITY APTS @ EAST ENTRANCE
SOUTH AVE@ROCKBRIDGE CI

BUS STOP LOCATION
ROCKINGHAM DR@W GAY ST

BUS STOP LOCATION
WESTFIELD CT @ SHENSTONE DR

BUS STOP LOCATION

STONESPRING RD@MANOR DR

Mosby Ct @ Millwood-2400's

Mosby Court Bus Shelter

Pointe Dr - Beginning of Circle

POINTE DR - MID POINT

GREENDALE RD @ CARRIAGE DR

HORSESHOE LA @ GREENDALE RD
HORSESHOE LA@BLAZE CT

HORSESHOE LA @ STAR CR

HORSESHOE LA @ BRIDLE CT

CARRIAGE DR @ HORSESHOE LA

GREENDALE RD @ CARRIAGE DR
RAMBLEWOOD RD@MINT SPRINGS RD

MINT SPRINGS RD @ WHISPERING SPRING RD
WHISPERING SPRING RD @ MINERAL SPRINGS RD
RAMBLEWOOD RD @ MINERAL SPRINGS RD



7:36 AM 635 STONESPRING RD

7:33AM  PEACH GROVE AVE@KING EDWARDS WAY
7:40AM  DECCA DR @ GILMER Ci

7:41 AM  REBECCA RIDGE CT@APPLE RIDGE CT

AM BUS# P/UTIME BUS STOP LOCATION
38 7:22 AM  MEADOWLARK DR@STARCREST DR

7:23 AM  BLUE RIDGE DR@MEADOWLARK DR
7:24 AM  BLUE RIDGE DR @ BOBWHITE PL
7:25 AM  STARCREST DR @ BOBWHITE PL
7:26 AM  BLUE RIDGE DR@STARCREST DR
7:27 AM BROADVIEW DR@STARCREST DR
7:28 AM  STARCREST DR @ ALLEGHANY AV
7:29 AM  CLAY ST @ BROADVIEW DR
7:29 AM  CLAY ST @ ALLEGHANY AV
7:30 AM  620-641 BROADVIEW MIDBLOCK
7:32 AM 580 - 581 BLUE RIDGE DR
7:38 AM  Chestnut Ridge Apts @ North Entrance
7:41 AM  CHESTNUT RIDGE DR @ THE GREENS
7:42 AM  Chestnut Ridge Apts @ South Entrance

AMBUS# P/UTIME BUSSTOP LOCATION
41 7:11 AM  COMMERCE DR@COMMERCIAL CT

AMBUS# P/UTIME BUSSTOP LOCATION

45 7:09 AM  FAIRWAY DR @ EAGLE LA
7:10 AM  FAIRWAY DR @ DIVOT DR
7:14 AM  BLUESTONE HiLLS DR@DIAMOND CT
7:15AM 180 DIAMOND CT
7:15AM 198 DIAMOND CT
7:17 AM  Blustone Hills Dr @ Vista Terrace
7:18 AM  BLUESTONE HILLS DR@CRYSTAL LA
7:19 AM  BLUESTONE HILLS DR @ PEARL LANE
7:20AM 2233 PEARL LANE
7:21 AM  2209/2253 PEARL LANE
7:23 AM  CRYSTAL LA@EMERALD DR
7:24 AM 271 Emerald (Mid-block)
7:24 AM  DEYERLE AVE@EMERALD DR
7:27 AM WOODLAND DR @ SCARLET OAK COURT
7:29 AM  RESERVOIR ST@FOLEY RD
7:30 AM 2207 Reservoir
7:31 AM  RESERVOIR ST@RIDGEVILLE LA
7:32 AM  RESERVOIR ST @ CAMELOT LA
7:34 AM STONEWALL DR@BRECKENRIDGE CT
7:36 AM 2321 RESERVOIR ST



